
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Start of Winter Quarter 0 days Mon 12/1/08 Mon 12/1/08

2 Project Initiation 10 days? Mon 12/1/08 Fri 12/12/08

3 Decide Team Name 5 days? Mon 12/1/08 Fri 12/5/08

4 Prepare Stakeholder Analysis 5 days Mon 12/1/08 Fri 12/5/08

5 Kick-off Meeting 0 days Thu 12/4/08 Thu 12/4/08

6 Project Synopsis 2 days? Thu 12/4/08 Fri 12/5/08 5

7 Create Team Website 6 days? Fri 12/5/08 Fri 12/12/08

8 Project Synopsis Approved 0 days Fri 12/12/08 Fri 12/12/08

9 Project Informaiton Survey Completed 0 days Fri 12/12/08 Fri 12/12/08

10 Project Planning 12 days? Thu 12/4/08 Fri 12/19/08

11 Project integration management 11 days? Fri 12/5/08 Fri 12/19/08

12 Development project management plan 11 days? Fri 12/5/08 Fri 12/19/08 15FF,18FF,13FF

13 Project Time Management 4 days? Fri 12/5/08 Wed 12/10/08

14 Decide on development methodology 4 days? Fri 12/5/08 Wed 12/10/08

15 Project Scope Management 12 days? Thu 12/4/08 Fri 12/19/08

16 Develop vision & scope statement 2 days? Thu 12/4/08 Fri 12/5/08

17 Create WBS and WBS dictionary 11 days? Fri 12/5/08 Fri 12/19/08

18 Project Risk Management 4 days? Fri 12/5/08 Wed 12/10/08

19 Create Risk Management Plan 4 days? Fri 12/5/08 Wed 12/10/08

20 Create Risk Register 2 days? Fri 12/5/08 Mon 12/8/08

21 Last Day Before Break 0 days Fri 12/19/08 Fri 12/19/08

22 Holiday Break 10 days Mon 12/22/08 Fri 1/2/09

23 Sprint 0 (Weeks 4 & 5) 10 days? Mon 1/5/09 Fri 1/16/09 22

24 Iteration 1 Planning 1 day? Thu 1/15/09 Thu 1/15/09

25 Iteration 1 30 days? Mon 1/19/09 Fri 2/27/09 24

26 Sprint 1 (Weeks 6 & 7) 10 days? Mon 1/19/09 Fri 1/30/09

27 Sprint 2 (Weeks 8 & 9) 10 days? Mon 2/2/09 Fri 2/13/09 26

28 Draft of interim presentation completed 0 days Fri 2/6/09 Fri 2/6/09

29 Interim presentation completed 0 days Fri 2/13/09 Fri 2/13/09

30 Sprint 3 (Weeks 10 & 11) 10 days? Mon 2/16/09 Fri 2/27/09 29

31 Last Day of Winter Quarter 0 days Fri 2/20/09 Fri 2/20/09

32 Technical report completed 0 days Fri 2/27/09 Fri 2/27/09

33 Winter/Spring Break 5 days Mon 3/2/09 Fri 3/6/09 30

34 First Day Spring Quarter 0 days Mon 3/9/09 Mon 3/9/09

35 Iteration 2 30 days? Mon 3/9/09 Fri 4/17/09 34

36 Sprint 4 (Weeks 1 & 2) 10 days? Mon 3/9/09 Fri 3/20/09

37 Sprint 5 (Weeks 3 & 4) 10 days? Mon 3/23/09 Fri 4/3/09 36

12/1

12/4

12/12

12/12

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
Nov 30, '08 Dec 7, '08

Task

Split

Progress

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Page 1

Project: project-schedule
Date: Tue 12/16/08



ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

38 Sprint 6 (Weeks 5 & 6) 10 days? Mon 4/6/09 Fri 4/17/09 37

39 Iteration 2 Review / Iteration 3 Planning 1 day? Thu 4/16/09 Thu 4/16/09

40 Iteration 3 25 days? Mon 4/20/09 Fri 5/22/09

41 Sprint 7 (Weeks 7 & 8) 10 days? Mon 4/20/09 Fri 5/1/09

42 Sprint 8 (Weeks 9 & 10) 10 days? Mon 5/4/09 Fri 5/15/09 41

43 Sprint 9 (Week 11) 5 days? Mon 5/18/09 Fri 5/22/09 42

44 Final Iteration Review 1 day? Thu 5/21/09 Thu 5/21/09

45 Last Day Spring Quarter 0 days Fri 5/15/09 Fri 5/15/09
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